Liston College
International Students - Long Term Fees 2025 for Agents only

Per year $17,000

Tuition Fee

We can quote for particular time frame Per term $4,250

Administration Fee

Subject, Sports fees and trips associated with the academic Annual $2,500
programme are included.

Per year $16,650
Per term $4,400
Homestay Fee
We can quote for particular time frame
Per week $370
Per night $53
Homestay Placement Fee $450

one off, unless there is a change of homestay, includes initial airport pickup

Other Fees

NCEA Exam Fee
Payable by Year 12 & 13 Long term Students $385

Insurance
Compulsory, necessary for VISAs — cost for 1 year $670

Uniform
Payable on enrolment $650

Visa Renewal
Compulsory — cost for 1 year $410

Designated Care

Annual fee where a student stays with a close relative $1500

Personal Costs

o All travel arrangements to and from Auckland, New Zealand are the responsibility of the individual student
e Pocket money is the responsibility of the student’s family (the school can hold pocket money for the student)
e Travel by bus or train to school / weekends and holidays will be a student expense

For a detailed quote, please email your request to:
international@liston.school.nz



mailto:international@liston.school.nz

